
Vendor

Base Bid

Contingency Allowance

Total Base Proposal (Amount 
Includes the Contingency 
Allowance of $10,000.00)

Alternate 1

Ceiling Insulation (BATT)

Alternate 3

Spray Foam Insulation 
Underside of the Roof Deck

Voluntary Reduction

Revised Total Proposal 
(Amount Includes the 
Contingency Allowance of 
$10,000.00)

$10,000.00

United Independent School District
CSP 2012-010

HVAC Upgrades at Curriculum & Instruction Building 

Leyendecker Construction

$415,500.00

$425,500.00

$29,900.00

$73,080.00

-$23,480.00

$505,000.00


